
DRINK MENU

Regular Large

￥620　￥830
￥620　￥830

￥680
￥610

■Ice coffee
■Americano（Hot／Ice）
■Decaffeination
 americano（Hot／Ice）
■Espresso

Regular

￥840
￥840
￥860
￥860

FLOAT & CREAMSODA
■Ice coffee float
■Ice tea float
■Ice latte float
■Robert’s cream soda

Small

￥410
￥410

KID’S DRINK
■Kid’s milk（Hot／Ice）
■Kid’s juice（Apple／Orange）

Regular Large

￥620　￥830

￥560
￥660
￥690

TEA
■Ice tea
■Pot tea（Brewed per cup. takes about 3 minuteｓ)

　　Assam tea
　　Rooibos tea
■Tea latte（Hot／Ice）

Robert’s cream soda Ice robert’s mochaIce coffee float

Regular Large

￥690　￥900
￥690　￥900
￥760
￥790
￥840
￥800
￥800

＋￥100
＋￥100
＋￥150

ESPRESSO LATTE
■Cafe latte（Hot／Ice）
■Cappuccino
■Decaf latte（Hot／Ice）
■Soy milk latte（Hot／Ice）
■Oat milk latte（Hot／Ice）
■Robert’s mocha（Hot／Ice）
■Caramel latte（Hot／Ice）
　　　■Add shot
　　　■Change soy milk
　　　■Change oat milk

Regular

￥740
￥740
￥650
￥710
￥710
￥600

￥860
￥860
￥860
￥860
￥770
￥830
￥790
￥850

OTHER
■Chai latte（Hot／Ice）
■Chocolate drink（Hot／Ice）
■Milk（Hot／Ice）
■Lemon soda
■Berry soda
■Juice（Apple／Orange）

■Banana milk
■Strawberry milk
■Mango yogurt smoothie
■Raspberry yogurt smoothie
■Lemon frappe
■Raspberry lemon gelappé
■Coffee frappé
■Hazelnut ｃoffee gelappé

Mango yogurt
smoothie

Raspberry yogurt
smoothieStrawberry milk

Raspberry
lemon gelappé

Hazelnut
ｃoffee gelappéLemon frappe

ATE

COFFEES & ESPRESSO

※All prices are included tax.　※These pictures are samples.

■House blend（Early）

■Hand-drip coffee（Brewed per cup. Takes about 5 minuteｓ)

　　　Ask the staff about today’s special blend.
　　　　Robert's special
　　　　Mayor
　　　　Bengtskär
　　　　Consul after dinner

LargeRegular

￥620  ￥830

　

￥680
￥680
￥670
￥700

Light
roast

Dark
roast


